
I.D.:	43512971

Extindere	si	operare	retea	de	internet	in	Primaria	Curtuiseni

Data
publicarii

08.07.19 Coduri	CPV 32412110-8

Pretul
estimativ:

10.366,00	RON	-	10.366,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Reteaua	va	fi	compusa	din	Nr.crt	Denumire	Buc.	1	FIREWALL	PFSENSE	SG3100	1buc	2	Modul
MiniGBIC	Multi-mode	4buc	3	Cablu	fibra	optica	LC-LC	Multimode	OM4	Uniboot	3m,	Delock
85134	2buc	4	PDU	8	prize	Schuko,	19'',	carcasa	aluminiu	1buc	5	Ubiquiti	UniFi	Cloud	Key	G2
1buc	6	Organizator	canal	cablu	19'	1U,	RAL7035	3buc	7	Mosuse	wireless	1buc	8	Extender
usb	2buc	9	Telefon	IP	4buc	10	JetStream	48-Port	Gigabit	L2	Managed	Switch	with	4	SFP	Slots
1buc


